Mobile CO2
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QUALITY MARK

SASO Model TC10, TC25 and TC30 are SASO Approved
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SFFECO Mobile carbon dioxide fire extinguishers are
known for its high reliable performance. The cylinders of
CO2 fire extinguishers are seamless and are extruded from
high grade Chrome Molybdenum Steel or Manganese or
Carbon Steel.

Suitable to use on Class B and Electrial fires.

The CO2 extinguisher is especially effective on electrial
fires because, being a gas; it does not leave any residues
which might further harm the damaged quipment.

Class of Fire

_{ =4 Liquid combustible Fires on electrical
' §  matter e.g. petrol, , % plants.

oils, grease, ether,

alcohol.

Capacity

Total Weight

Total Height (mm)

Total Width (mm)

Total Depth (mm)

Hose Length (mm)

Maximum Effective Range (m)

Duration of Discharge (Sec)

Extinguishing Agent

Testing Pressure (Bar)

Coating

Storage Temperature

10 Kg

38 Kg

1025

440

940

3500

40-50

25 Kg 30 Kg 45.5 Kg
96 Kg 102 Kg 124.6 Kg
1420 1420 1650
590 590 590
1310 1310 1500
3500 3500 6000
6 6 6
75-80 90-94 110-120
CO2
250

Electrostatic Polyester Powder

-20°C to +60°C

In line with our policy of continuous product improvement, SFFECO reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice.
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